STATE LEVY
EDUCATIONAL BLDG.

INSTITUTIONAL BLDG.

TOTAL LEVY

COUNTY LEVY

GENERAL

ROAD & BRIDGE

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS

APPRAISER

ELDERLY

HEALTH DEPT,

FAIR ASSOQGIATION
TOTAL LEVY

CITIES
ELUE MOUND CITY
GENERAL
TOTAL LEVY

LA CYGNE CITY

GENERAL

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
TOTAL LEVY

MOUND CITY CITY

GENERAL

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
TOTAL LEVY

PARKER CITY
GENERAL
TOTALLEVY

PLEASANTON CITY

GENERAL

SPECIAL STREETS
TOTAL LEVY

PRESCOTT CITY

GENERAL

LIBRARY
TOTALLEVY

LINN VALLEY CITY
GENERAL
TOTAL LEVY

TOWNSHIPS
BLUE MOUND TWP.
GENERAL
TOTAL LEVY

CENTERVILLE TWP.
GENERAL
CEMETERY
PARK

TOTAL LEVY

LIBERTY TWP.
GENERAL
TOTAL LEVY

LINCOLN TWP,

GENERAL

LA CYGNE PARK
TOTAL LEVY

2013 LINN COUNTY TAXES
(in Dellars per $1000 Valuation)
COUNTY POPULATION: 9441
COUNTY VALUATION: 177,395,085

KS.A.
76-6b01
76-6b04

KS.A
791946
791947
12-16,102
19-436
12-1680
65-204
02-131b

KS.A

78-1953

79-1953
12-16,102

791952
12-16,102

12-101a

79-1952
121118

12-101a
12-1220

79-1945

KS.A

79-1962

Ta-1952
T9-1962
79-1962

79-1962

79-1962
79-1962

VALUATION
177,396,085

VALUATION
177,396,085

VALUATION

715616

5426251

3,921,428

854,895

5,115433

643,404

7,085,506

VALUATION

4.106,822

6345243

-

8,038,118

113,230,990
106,145,484

1.000
0.500
1.560

LEVY
25,163
15.260
10.940
1.443
0.927
0470
0.500
54,703

57.073
57.073

36,642
40.898
T7.840

56.114
0.000
56.114

40.968
40.968

58.333
22,341
B80.674

13.575
7.815
21,390

37.363
37.363

LEVY

1.554
1.594

1.266
1.662
0.017
2945

0.038
0.098

0.103
0.451
0.554

TOWNSHIPS CONT.
MOUND CITY TWP.
GENERAL

TOTAL LEVY

PARIS TWP.
GENERAL
TOTAL LEVY

POTOSI TWP.

GENERAL

CEMETERY
TOTAL LEVY

SCOTT TwWp,
GENERAL
TOTAL LEVY

SHERIDAN TWP.

GENERAL

CEMETERY
TOTAL LEVY

STANTON TWP.

GENERAL

TWP, HALL
TOTAL LEVY

VALLEY TWP.

GENERAL

TWP., HALL
TOTALLEVY

SCHOOL DISTRICTS
U.5.D. #344
GENERAL
SUPPL. GENERAL
CAPITAL OUTLAY
TOTALLEVY

U.S.D, #346

GENERAL

SUPPL. GENERAL

CAPITAL OUTLAY

BOND & INTEREST
TOTAL LEVY

U.S.D. #362

GENERAL

SUPPL. GENERAL

CAPITAL QUTLAY

BOND & INTEREST
TOTAL LEVY

U.8.D.#365

GENERAL

SUPPL., GENERAL

CAPITAL QUTLAY

BOND & INTEREST
TOTAL LEVY

CEMETERIES
CEMETERY DISTRICT #1
GENERAL

TOTAL LEVY

CEMETERY DISTRICT #3
GENERAL
TOTAL LEVY

CEMETERY DISTRICT #4
GENERAL
TOTAL LEVY

Ks.A
79-1862

79-1962

79-1962
7941962

79-1962

79-1962
79-1962

79-1962
79-1962

751962
T79-1962

KS.A

72-6431
72-5435
728801

726431
726435
72-8801
16-113

72-6431
72-6435
72-8801
10-113

72-6431
72-8435
T2-8801
10113

KS.A
17-1330

17-1330

17-1330

VALUATION

10,786,007
8,161,970

10,927,533
5.812,100

8,096,878

3,925,914
3,286,510

1,641,070

2,128,540

VALUATION

10,984,656
12,952,106

26,878,337
80,661,595

128,521,114
133,726,376

51,408
56,008

-

VALUATION

105,763,356
8,038,118

8,096,878

LEVY

0.136
0.136

0.860
0.860

0.018
1010
1.028

0.325
0.325

2022
0.000
2.022

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.508
1474
1.982

LEVY

20,000
27.210

0.000
47.210

20,000
28.361

0.000
12.666
61.027

20,000
15.670
7997
6.032
49,699

20.000
23467
4.000
9.08%
56,556

LEVY
0.092
0.092

1.080
1.080

1.249
1249

CEMETERIES GONT. KS.A.
CEMETERY DISTRICT #5
GENERAL 17-1330
TOTAL LEVY
MOUND CITY CEMETERY DISTRICT
GENERAL 17-1330
TOTAL LEVY
LIBRARY DISTRICTS KS.A
5.E.K. REGIONAL LIBRARY
GENERAL 121247
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 12-16,102
TOTAL LEVY
LIBRARY DISTRICT #1
GENERAL 12-1247
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 12-16,12
TOTALLEVY
LIBRARY DISTRICT #2
GENERAL 121247
TOTAL LEVY
LIBRARY DISTRICT #3
GENERAL 12-1247
TOTAL LEVY
LIBRARY DISTRICT #4
GENERAL 12-1236
TOTAL LEVY
LIBRARY DISTRICT #5
GENERAL 12-1236
TOTAL LEvY
MISC. DISTRICTS KS.A.
RURAL FIRE DISTRICT #1 19-3610
TOTAL LEVY
POTTAWATOMIE WTRSHD. 241219
TOTAL LEVY
CENTERVILLE LIGHT DIST. 192717
TOTAL LEVY
HOSPITAL DISTRICT #1 80-2501
TOTAL LEVY
LINCOLN-SCOTT HOSP. DIST. 80-2503
TOTAL LEVY
State of Kansas
County of Linn

VALUATION
2,128,540
10,789,007

VALUATION
42,339,890

22,480,239

113,230,990

4,106,822

20,592,047

10,927,533

VALUATION
155,847,467

27,608
75875
6,187,493

121,327,868

1 do hereby certify the foregoing to be a true and
correct statement of all levies for the year 2013

duly macie In accordance with the laws of the

State of Kansas.

) PRI~

DAVID L. LAMB,
LINN COUNTY CLERK

LEVY g}féf

3.633
3,633

1628
1.628

LEVY

1493
0.113
1.606

2077
0.000
2077

2931
2,931

6.657
6.657

5739
5739

8.959
8.959

LEVY
2.768
2.769

1.845
1.845

3.875
3.875

4,000
4.000

2,000
2.000




LINN COUNTY TAXING UNITS WITH TAXING ENTITIES AND TOTAL LEVY

001 - ST - CO - Blue Mound Twp - Blue Mound City -~ USD #346 - Rural Fire #1 - Library #3

002 - ST - CO - Lincoln Twp - La Cygne City - USD #362 - Library #2 - Lincoln-Scott Hospital District

003 - 8T - CO ~'Mound City Twp - Mound City City - USD #346 - Mound City Cemetery - Library #4

004 - ST - CO - Liberty Twp - Parker City - USD #362 - Rural Fire #1 - Cemetery #3 - Library #1

005 - 3T - CO - Potosi Twp - Pleasanton City - USD #344 - Library #5

006 - ST - CO - Sheridan Twp - Prescott City - USD #346 - Rural Fire #1 - Hospital #1

007 - 8T - CO ~ Lincoin Twp - Linn Valley City - USD #362 - Cemetery #1 - Library #2 - Lincoln-Scott Hospital District
010 - ST - CO - Lincoln Twp - USD #362 - Rural Fire #1 - Library #2 - Lincoln-Scott Hospital District

011 - 8T - CO - Lincoln Twp - USD #362 - Rural Fire #1 - Cemetery #1 - Library #2 - Lincoln-Scott Hospital District
015 - ST - CO - Scott Twp - USD #362 - Rural Fire #1 - Cemetery #4 - SEK Regional Library - Library #1 - Lincoln-Scott Hospital District
020 - ST - CO - Liberty Twp - USD #362 - Rural Fire #1 - Cemetery #3 - Library #1

021 - 87 - CO - Liberty Twp -~ USD #362 - Rural Fire #1 - Pottawatomie Creek Witrshd - Cemetery #3 - Library #1

022 - ST - CO - Liberty Twp - USD #365 - Rural Fire #1 - Cemetery #3 - Library #1

023 - ST - CO -~ Liberty Twp - USD #365 - Rurai Fire #1 - Pottawatomie Creek Wirshd - Cemetery #3 - Library #1

030 - ST - CO - Centerville Twp - USD #346 - Rural Fire #1 - SEK Regional Library - Library #1

031 - ST - CO - Centerville Twp - USD #362 - Rural Fire #1 - SEK Regionat Library - Library #1

032 - 8T - CO - Centerville Twp - USD #362 - Rural Fire #1 - SEK Regional Library - Centerville Light Dist - Library #1
035 - ST - CO - Paris Twp - USD #362 - Rural Fire #1 ~ SEK Regional Library - Library #4

036 - ST - CO - Paris Twp - USD #346 - Rural Fire #1 - SEK Regional Library - Library #4

037 - 8T - CO - Paris Twp - USD #344 - Rural Fire #1 - SEK Regional Library - Library #4

040 - ST - CO - Valley Twp - USD #362 - Rural Fire #1 - Cemetery #5 - SEK Regional Library

041- ST - CO - Valley Twp - USD #344 - Rural Fire #1 - Cemetery #5 - SEK Regional Library

045 - ST - CO - Potosi Twp - USD #344 - Rural Fire #1 - SEK Regional Library - Library #5

046 - ST - CO - Potosi Twp - USD #344 - Rural Fire #1 - SEK Regional Library - Hospital #1 - Library #5

047 - ST - CO - Potosi Twp - USD #346 - Rural Fire #1 - SEK Regional Library ~ Hospital #1 - Library #5

050 - ST - CO - Mound City Twp - USD #346 - Rural Fire #1 - Mound City Cemetery - SEK Regional Library - Library #4
051 - 8T - CO ~ Mound City Twp - USD #344 - Rural Fire #1 - Mound City Cemetery - SEK Regional Library - Library #4
055 - 8T - CO - Blue Mound Twp - USD #346 - Rural Fire #1 - Library #3

060 - ST - CO - Stanton Twp - USD #346 - Rural Fire #1 - SEK Regional Library - Library #4

061 - ST - CO - Stanton Twp - USD #346 - Rura! Fire #1 - SEK Regional Library - Library #4 - Hospital #1

065 - ST - CO - Sheridan Twp - USD #344 - Rural Fire #1 - SEK Regional Library - Hospital #1

066 - ST - CO - Sheridan Twp - USD #346 - Rural Fire #1 - SEK Regional Library - Hospital #1

2012

186.007
191.243
183.0569
155.871
187.148
149.075
148.615
117.154
117.248
118.838
114.717
116.600
117.652
119.535
128.588
118171
121.979
122.112
132,529
114.802
118.385
111.075
116.658
120.658
138.385
132.098
114.371
130.367
130.541
134.541
112,188
129.916

2013

185.323
188.927
180.847
152.894
193.064
147411

148.321

114.156
114.248
115.928
111.926
113.771

118.783
120.628
126.627
115.289
119.174
116.876
128.204
114.387
115.892
113.403
1M7.775
121.775
135.592
128.108
115.291
128.250
127.344
131.344
113.810
127.627

% of
Change

-0.37%
-1.21%
-1.21%
-1.91%

3.16%
~1.12%

0.25%
-2.56%
~2.56%
-2.45%
-2.43%
-2.43%

0.96%

0.91%
-1.53%
-2.43%
~2.30%
-4.29%
-3.26%
-0.36%
2.11%

2.10%

0.96%

0.93%
-2.02%
-2.26%

0.80%
-1.62%
-2.45%
-2.38%

1.44%
«1.76%



